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DIN/ISO ANSI P
Chain No. Chain No.
mm

04C 25 6.350
06C 35 9525
08A 40 12.700
085 41 12.700
10A 50 16.875
12A 60 19.050
16A 80 25.400
20A 100 31.750
24A 120 38.100
28A 140 44.450
32A 160 50.800
40A 200 63.500
*06B 9.5625
08B 12.700
10B 15.875
12B 19.050
16B 25.400
20B 31.750
24B 38.100
28B 44.450
32B 50.800

*Straight side plates
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50.8
8.0
9.5

14.3

16.0

19.1

36.0

30.0

36.0

38.1

mm
13.80
19.00
25.40
24.00
31.75
38.10
50.80
63.50
76.20
88.90

101.60
127.00

19.04
25.40
31.76
38.10
50.80
63.50
76.20
88.90

101.60
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mm mm
232 0.80
286 1.30
35.2 1,50
334 1.30
462 2.03
55.6 242
64.8 3.25
89.8 4.00

108.5 4.80
123.0 5.60
1428 6.40
179.0 8.00
27.0 1.30
36.4 1,60
446 1.70
52.4 1.85
72.6 3.10
100.5 350
108.4 480
123.0 6.00
1428 6.00

mm
4.30
6.35
7.90
6.90
10.30
11.90
156.90
19.80
23.00
28.60
31.75
42.88
6.50
8.90
10.31
13.46
15.88
19.80
26.67
2858
31.75

mm
34
34
34
3.6
5.5
bb
6.8
9.2
9.8

11.4

13.1

16.3
35
4.5
8.3
6.4
6.4
9.0

10.5

13.1

13.1



DONGHUA’

Short pitch conveyor chain with attachments

SA-1/M1 (one side)

DIN/ISO
Chain No.

04C
06C
08A
085
10A
12A
16A
20A
24A
28A
32A
40A
*06B
08B
10B
12B
16B
20B
24B

*Straight side plates

ANSI
Chain No.

25
35
40
41
50
60
80
100
120
140
160
200

mm
6.350
9.5625
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.060
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500
9.5625
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100

mm
5.6
7.9
9.5
9.5

12.7

15.9

19.1

254

286

349

38.1

50.8
8.0
95

14.3

16.0

191

36.0

36.0

SK-1/M1 (both sides)

mm
7.95
9.50
12.70
11.85
15.90
18.30
24.60
31.80
36.50
44,50
50.80
63.50

9.62
13.35
16.50
21.45
23.15
30.50
36.00

mm

1.7
14.55
19.056
16.55
25.25
29.33
34.70
43.30
51.60
62.00
69.85
88.90
13.50
18.90
22.95
28.60
34.00
45.70
61.50

mm

0.8
1.30
1.50
1.30
2.03
242
3.25
4.00
4.80
5.60
6.40
8.00
1.30
1.60
1.70
1.85
3.10
3.50
4.80

mm
3.4
34
3.4
3.6
5
5.5
6.8
9.2
9.8

11.4

13.1

16.3
3.5
4.3
5.3
6.4
6.4
9.0

10.5
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DIN/ISO ANSI B
Chain No. Chain No.
mm

04C 25 6.350
06C 35 9525
08A 40 12.700
085 41 12.700
10A 50 15.875
12A 60 19.050
16A 80 25.400
20A 100 31.750
24A 120 38.100
28A 140 44.450
32A 160 50.800
40A 200 63.500
*06B 9.525
08B 12.700
10B 15.875
12B 19.050
16B 25.400
20B 31.750
24B 38.100
28B 44450
32B 50.800

*straight side plates
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mm
11.41
17.32
23.00
22.30
28.80
34.65
45.90
57.65
69.30
80.45
92.00

115.50
17.72
24.00
29.58
34.05
46.40
58.10
71.30
81.10
92.80

mm
6.3560
9.526
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500

9525
12.700
15.875
19.060
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800

i

{i}__

mm
13.80
19.00
25.40
24.00
31.75
38.10
50.80
63.50
76.20
88.90
101.60
127.00
19.04
25.40
31.80
38.10
50.80
63.00
76.20
88.90
101.60

mm
232
286
35.6
35.0
46.8
56.4
73.2
89.8
108.8
123.0
142.8
179.0
27.0
36.4
44.6
52.4
726
100.5
108.4
123.0
142.8

h4

mm
4.30
6.35
7.90
7.20
10.30
11.80
16.90
19.80
23.00
28.60
31.75
42.88
6.50
8.90
10.31
13.46
16.88
19.80
26.67
28.58
31.75

mm
3.40
2.80
3.40
4.85
5.50
5.50
6.80
9.20
9.80
11.40
13.10
16.30
3.50
4.30
5.30
6.40
6.40
9.00
10.50
13.10
13.10



DONGHUA’

Short pitch conveyor chain with attachments

i e

DIN/ISO
Chain No.

04C
06C
08A
085
10A
12A
16A
20A
24A
28A
32A

*06B
08B
10B
12B
16B
208
24B

*straight side plates

ANSI
Chain No.

888288 R

100
120
140
160
200

mm
6.350
9.625
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44,450
50.800
63.500
9.625
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100

mm

1.4
17.32
23.00
21.20
28.80
34.65
45.90
57.65
69.30
80.45
92.00
115.5
17.72
23.30
29.58
34.05
46.40
58.10
71.30

mm

6.350

9.525
12.700
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100
44.450
50.800
63.500

9,526
12.700
16.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100

WSK-1

G

WSK-2

L

mm

7.95

9.50
12.70
11.85
15.90
18.30
24.60
31.80
36.50
44.50
50.80
63.50

9.62
13.356
16.60
21.45
23.15
30.50
42.70

mm
11.70
14.55
17.40
16.55
23.06
26.86
36.45
44.00
51.60
62.00
69.85
88.90
13.60
18.90
22.95
28.60
34.00
45.70
61.50

mm

0.80
1.30
1.50
1.30
2.03
2.42
3.25
4.00
4.80
5.60
6.40
8.00
1.30
1.60
1.70
1.8
3.10
3.50
4.80

mm

34
28
34
3.6
EiE
5.5
6.8
9.2
9.8
11.4
1124
16.3
35
4.3
6.3
6.4
6.4
9.0
10.5
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é SIS mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5 25K1F1 6.350 5.60 14.27 21.38 0.80 475 3.40
2 *06BK1F3 9.525 8.00 18.81 26.81 1.15 6.50 3.50
- 0BAATF1 12.700 9.50 38.50 44.50 1,50 8.20 3.60
08AA1F2 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1,50 7.90 4.85
0BAA1F3 12.700 15.88 25.40 35.60 1,50 8.00 4.95
0BAA1F6 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1,50 7.90 5.00
0BAAIF7 12.700 18.00 37.00 52.00 1.50 8.00 5.20
*COBAATF1  12.700 10.00 25.40 33.40 1.50 9.10 3.40
08BA1F2 12.700 11.40 38.60 49.60 1.60 8.90 350
08BA1F6 12.700 18.00 25.80 37.80 1.60 8.00 4.20
08BA1F8 12.700 11.20 21.85 32.85 2.50 8.90 4.30
08BA1F11 12.700 11.00 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.30
08BA1F16 12.700 12.30 27.80 42.80 1.60 21.00 5.20
08BA1F18 12.700 9.50 28.30 37.00 1.60 8.00 430
08BA1F20 12.700 12.60 22.95 33.95 1.60 10.2 5.00
0BAK1F2 12.700 9.50 25.40 35.20 1,50 7.90 4.85
0BAK1F4 12.700 9.50 25.39 35.19 1,50 7.90 5.50
08BK1F5 12.700 9.50 29.00 38.70 1.60 7.10 4.50
08BK1F7 12.700 9.50 29.00 39.00 1.60 7.00 4.50
08BK1F9 12.700 9.50 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 M4
08BK1F10 12.700 11.00 27.77 38.77 156 8.75 4.30
08BK1F14 12.700 11.00 265.57 36.57 1.60 8.90 6.50
08BK1F15 12.700 17.90 27.60 39.60 1.60 8.00 7.10
08BF30 12.700 18.00 27.20 40.00 1.60 8.00 430
08BF33 12.700 9.50 27.74 38.80 1.60 850 3.10
10AK1F3 15.875 14.29 31.75 46.20 2.03 10.30 5.50
10AK1F5 15.875 20.00 39.00 50.10 2.03 12.50 M5
10AK1F7 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 10.30 M6
10AK1F8 15.875 12.70 31.80 46.20 2.03 10.30 6.50
10AK1F9 15.875 20.00 38.97 50.07 2.03 12.50 5.50

*straight side plates

5 1 www.dhchain.com



DONGHUA®_

Short pitch conveyor chain with attachments

Donghua
Chain No.

10AHK1F1
10BK1F2
12AA1F7
12AK1F1
12AK1F4
12AK1F7
12AK1F8
12BA1F1
12BA1F12
12BK1F4
12BK1F5
12BK1F6
12BK1F8
12BK1F9
12BK1F10
12BK1F11
12BFK1
16AA1F4
16AK1F3
16AK1F5
16AK1F6
16BK1F3
16BK1F4
16BK1F5
16BK1F10
16BK1F11
16BK1F13
16BK1F15
16BK1F16
16BK1F17
16BK1F19
20AK1F2
20AK1F3
20AHK1F1

20BK1F2
24AA1F1

P

mm
16.875
15.876
19.050
19.050
19.060
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
19.050
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
31.750
31.750
31.750

31.750
38.100

mm
12.70
13.00
15.90
15.90
15.90
15.90
15.90
16.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
20.50
16.00
16.50
19.10
30.00
25.40
24.00
19.10
36.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
256.00
25.00
23.80
26.00
24.00
25.40
25.40
25.40

26.00
28.60

mm
34.00
32.40
38.10
40.00
38.10
38.10
40.00
38.10
35.20
38.10
35.44
35.00
35.20
24.80
40.00
38.156
40.00
50.80
56.30
44.00
44.00
50.80
54.00
57.80
53.58
58.00
58.00
68.00
58.00
50.80
57.15
53.25
63.50
61.08

68.00
76.20

mm
48.40
45.20
55.50
55.60
55.50
55.60
55.60
52.40
52.70
52.40
54.05
52.40
50.40
39.00
54.50
52.55
54.80
64.80
82.40
56.00
56.00
72.60
78.60
83.60
77.58
74.60
84.40

130.00
83.80
70.20
75.00
77.15
87.30

87.675

88.00
111.60

mm

242
1.70
2.42
242
242
242
2.42
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
3.2b
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.00
4.00
3.10
3.10
1.85
4.15
4.15
6.00
4.00
4.80

4.50
4.80

mm
10.30
11.00
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.90
13.46
12.20
13.46
11.60
13.46
12.20
13.46
12.00
13.46
12.00
15.90
16.00
15.90
15.90
15.88
16.00
19.00
16.30
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
20.20
18.00
19.84
19.80
19.81

23.50
23.80

da

mm
M5
6.00
6.00
6.20
M5
6.00
6.80
8.20
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
8.50
10.00
6.60
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
8.20
8.20
9.00
8.20
9.00
9.00
9.10
8.40
9.10
9.00
8.20
8.70
10.30

9.60
9.80
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SNIVHO HOAIANOD

Donghua
Chain No.

355K1F1

*06BSK1F2
08ASA1F3
08BSA1F1

08BSA1F8
08BSA1F9
08BSK1F2
08BSK1F3
08BSK1F4
08BSK1F5

08BSK1F6
08BSK1F7
10ASAOF2
10ASK1F1
10ASK1F3
10BSA1F3
12ASA1F4
12ASK1F1
12BSK1F1
16ASAF1
16ASAF2
16BSK1F2
16BSK1F3
16AWSK1F3
24BSK1F1

*straight side plates

53

mm

9.525

9.525
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.700

12.700
12.700
15.875
16.876
15.875
15.875
19.050
19.050
19.050
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
38.100

mm
7.90
8.00
9.60
18.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
11.00
11.00

9.50

11.00
11.00
28.50
20.00
12.70
24.00
15.90
15.90
18.00
19.10
19.10
24.00
18.10
45.90
30.00

mm

9.50

9.60
12.70
15.00
14.70
14.70
13.40
14.10
13.35
13.356

14.30
13.00

15.68
15:25
16.00
18.30
18.30
18.20

25.40
23.15
16.00
42.65

mm
14.55
13.50
17.30
21.50
20.30
20.30
18.90
19.50
18.90
18.90

19.30
20.80
93.00
22.88
23.60
24.20
29.33
29.33
28.10
34.70
34.70
37.40
34.00
34.40
61.70

mm

1.30
1.16
1.50
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.58
1.60
1.60

1.60
1.60
2.03
2.03
2.03
1.70
2.42
2.42
1.80
3.25
3.25
3.00
3.10
3.25
4.80

mm

4.00
3.560
3.60
6.30
4.50
450
4.30
4.30
6.50
6.30
4.30
4.45

8.50
5.30
5.10
8.60
6.10
6.40

8.20
9.00
14.52
10.50
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Chain No. =
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm §
*06BWK2F1  9.525 17.70 9.525 19.05 28.60 1.30 6.70 4.10
0BAWA2F2  12.700 23.00 12.700 25.40 36.60 1.50 7.90 3.60
08BWA2F4  12.700 24.00 12.700 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.30
08BWAIF1  12.700 23.30 = 27.40 38.80 1.60 8.00 4.30
08BWAIF6  12.700 24.00 - 25.40 38.80 1.60 8.90 6.60
08BWA2F6  12.700 25.00 12.500 26.00 35.60 1.60 8.90 4.50
08BWK2F2  12.700 23.20 12.700 28.40 42,60 3.00 8.50 5.40
08BWK2F3  12.700 23.20 12.700 32.00 43.60 1.60 10.00 4.50
08BWK2F4  12.700 24.00 12.700 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.30
08BWK2F5  12.700 24.20 12.700 23.95 34.95 1.55 8.75 4.30
428HWK1 12700 23.30 - 38.00 56.40 2.42 11.00 5.50
10AWKIF1  15.875 28.80 = 3175 46.00 2.03 10.30 8.20
10AWKIF2  15.875 30.00 = 3175 46.00 2.03 10.30 5.20
10BWA2F2  15.875 28.36 16.76 30.40 39.80 1.60 10.50 5.20
10BWK2F2  15.875 28.36 15.76 30.40 39.80 1.60 10.50 5.20
10BWK2F3  15.875 29.90 16.88 3169 45,69 1.60 10.50 5.30
12AWA2F1  19.060 34.65 19.06 38.10 56.40 2.42 11.91 6.35
12AHWK2F1  19.050 34.65 19.05 40.60 59.00 3.25 11.90 5.50
12BWAIF2  19.050 34.05 - 38.10 26.20 1,85 13.46 5.50
12BWA2F2  19.050 34.90 19.00 35.00 50.60 1.85 12.00 6.20
12BWA2F3 19050 30.00 20.00 37.40 53.00 1.85 12.00 6.10
12BWA2F5  19.050 30.00 20.00 39.60 56.30 1,85 14.00 M6
12BWA2F6  19.050 30.00 20.00 38.60 57.00 1.85 13.46 6.20
12BWKIF1  19.050 34.05 - 38.10 52.40 1.85 13.46 8.50
12BWK2F7  19.050 34.90 19.00 35.00 55.40 1.85 12.20 6.40

*straight side plates
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SNIVHO HOAIANOD

WA-1 WA-2
DU R M
L2 % Py
L ] g 2
T
Donghua P G L
Chain No.
mm mm mm
12BWK2F8 19.05 35.60 19.05
12BF42WK2 19.05 34.90 19.00
16AWK1F1 25.40 45.90 =
16AWK1F2 25.40 45.90 =
16BWA2F12 25.40 46.40 25.40
16BWA2F7 25.40 46.40 25.40
16BWK1F 25.40 46.00 =
16BWK1F3 25.40 46.40 -
16BWK1F4 25.40 46.40 =
16BWK2F1 25.40 48.00 25.40
16BWK2F3 25.40 46.40 25.40
16BWK2F5 25.40 46.00 25.40
16BWK2F6 25.40 49.00 25.40
16BWK2F8 25.40 46.40 25.40
16BWK2F10 25.40 46.40 25.40
16BWK2F13 25.40 47.00 25.40
20BWK2F1 31.75 58.10 31.75
28AWK2F1 44.45 82.00 42.00
32AWK2F3 50.80 100.00 70.00

95

mm
38.10
35.20
50.80
50.80
50.80
50.80
57.20
50.80
50.74
58.00
58.08
53.58
50.20
50.80
52.00
58.00
67.94
69.50

100.00

WK-1 WK-2
g l_Q__I & _O__Sﬁ,

g

| ' | !
- O JLOo—0

W T

mm mm
52.40 1.85
54.60 1.85
73.20 3.25
73.20 3.25
77.80 3.10
72.00 4.15
78.50 3.10
72.60 3.10
72.50 3.10
75.90 3.10
72.60 3.10
77.58 3.00
72.60 4.00
79.40 4.15
72.60 3.10
75.60 4.15
100.54 3.50
99.00 5.60
140.00 6.40

ha

mm
13.50
12.20
15.90
15.90
15.90
16.00
156.90
15.88
15.88
18.00
15.88
16.30
19.00
15.88
15.88
18.00
19.80
25.10
31.75

mm
6.6
6.4
8.0

12.0
8.2
8.0
8.1

M6
8.3
9.0
8.2
8.2
8.2
6.6
6.4
9.0
9.0

10.5

18.0
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Short pitch conveyor chain with attachments

WSA-1 WSA-2 WSK-1 WSK-2

w
1

P 2

Z

i

Bonghua P G L c F T da g

Chain No. =

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm §
*06BWSA2F1 9.625 17.60 9.50 10.10 14.50 1.30 3.30
*06BWSK2F2 9.525 17.25 9.52 9.50 13.50 1.15 3.50
08BWSA1F2 12.700 24.45 - 13.40 18.90 1.60 4.30
08BWSK2F1 12.700 23.30 12.70 13.35 18.90 1.60 6.10
08BWSK2F2 12.700 24.45 12.70 13.40 18.90 1.60 4.30
08BWSK2F3 12.700 24.20 12.70 14.10 19.50 1.55 4.30
08BWSK2F4 12.700 23.30 12.70 14.10 18.50 1.60 4.30
*C12AWSA1F1 19.050 34.05 = 17.60 25.80 2.42 9.00
12AWSK1F2 19.050 34.65 = 16.75 33.53 2.42 16.13
12BWSK1F1 19.050 35.20 - 20.58 30.30 1.85 6.35
12BWSK2F2 19.050 34.90 19.00 17.80 25.90 1.85 6.20
16AWSK1F4 25.400 45.90 = 16.00 34.40 3.25 15.56
16AWSKI1F5 25.400 45.90 = 16.00 34.40 3.26 11771
16AWSK1F6 25.400 45.90 = 16.00 34.40 3.25 16.00
16AWSK2F1 25.400 45.90 19.10 24.60 35.45 3.25 9.00
16BWSA2F6 25.400 49.00 25.40 25.60 37.60 4.00 8.20
16BWSK1F8 25.400 46.40 = 25.00 37.00 3.10 8.20
16BWSK2F5 25.400 46.00 25.40 25.40 37.50 3.00 8.20
16BWSK2F8 25.400 47.00 25.40 31.10 39.70 415 9.00
16BWSK2F9 25.400 47.00 25.40 31.10 39.70 4.15 9.00
16BWSK2F10 25.400 46.50 25.40 28.60 41.50 3.10 9.00
20AWSK1F1 31.750 70.00 - 45.00 70.00 4.00 50.00
20AWSK1F2 31.750 57.65 = 31.80 44.00 4.00 16.00
20AWSK1F3 31.750 57.65 = 31.80 34.98 4.00 16.00
20BWSK2F2 31.750 58.10 31.75 36.00 50.00 3.50 9.00
24BWSK2F1 38.100 71.30 38.10 45.00 55.60 4.80 10.50
32AF5 50.800 93.00 50.80 38.10 56.65 6.40 13.50

*Straight side plates
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DIN/ISO ANSI P G F w T h4 da
Chain No. Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
08A 40 12.700 95 25.40 35.2 1.50 7.90 34
10A 50 15.875 {257 31.75 46.2 2.03 10.30 [
12A 60 19.050 15.8 38.10 55.6 2.42 11.90 6.6
16A 80 25.400 19.1 50.80 64.8 3.25 15.90 6.8
20A 100 31.750 25.4 63.50 87.3 4.00 19.80 9.2
24A 120 38.100 28.6 76.20 108.5 4.80 23.00 9.8
*06B 9.525 8.0 19.04 27.0 1.30 6.50 35
08B 12.700 95 25.40 36.4 1.60 8.90 4.5
10B 15.875 14.3 31.75 44.6 1.70 10.31 53
128 19.050 16.0 38.10 52.4 1.85 13.46 6.4
16B 25.400 19.1 50.80 72.6 3.10 15.88 6.4
20B 31.750 35.0 63.50 100.5 3.50 19.80 9.0
24B 38.100 30.0 76.20 108.4 4.80 26.67 10.5

*Straight side plates
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DIN/ISO
Chain No.

08A
10A
12A
16A
20A
24A
*06B
osB
10B
12B
16B
208
24B

*Straight side plates

www.dhchain.com

ANSI
Chain No.

SAA-1

SKK-1

mm
12.700
15.875
19.050
25.400
31.750
38.100

9.525
12.700
15.875
19.050
26.400
31.750
38.100

mm

95
12.7
15.9
19.1
254
28.6

8.0

9.5
14.3
16.0
19.1
36.0
36.0

mm
12.70
15.90
18.30
24.60
31.80
73.00

9.52
13.35
16.50
21.45
23.15
30.50
85.40

==
I

=

mm
19.056
25.25
29.33
34.70
43.30

103.20
13.50
18.90
22.95
28.60
34.00
45.70
123.0

mm
1.50
2.03
2.42
3.25
4.00
4.80
1.30
1.60
1.70
1.85
3.10
3.50
4.80

d4

mm
34
5.5
5.5
6.8
9.2
9.8
3.5
43
5.3
6.4
6.4
9.0
10.5
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